
Panel Dates for Request for Local Authority Approved Medical Place in SSS 

 

Spring Term 2022 

Friday 4th February 2022 
Friday 25th February 2022 

Friday 11th March 2022 
Friday 25th March 2022 
 

Summer Term 2020 
 

Friday 22nd April 2022 
Friday 6th May 2022 
Friday 20th May 2022 

Friday 10th June 2022 
Friday 24th June 2022 
Friday 8th July 2022 
 


